
Day Date Opposition H/A Comp. Att Score Scorers:

Sat 05 Aug Didcot Town Away SLPS 316 1-0 Ashton

Sat 12 Aug TIVERTON TOWN Home SLPS 251 5-2 Ashton 2, Rowe, Ngunga, Hanlon

Tues 15 Aug CHESHAM UNITED Home SLPS 296 1-2 Rowe

Sun 20 Aug Sholing Away SLPS 385 0-1

Sat 26 Aug WINCHESTER CITY Home SLPS 261 1-3 Ashton

Mon 28 Aug Hanwell Town Away SLPS 540 1-1 Liddle

Sat 02 Sep CHERTSEY TOWN Home FAC 1Q 233 2-1 Ashton, Rowe

Sat 09 Sep POOLE TOWN Home SLPS 248 5-3 O'Brien, Ashton 2(1 pen), Hanlon, Rowe

Tues 12 Sep Walton & Hersham Away SLPS 514 0-2

Sat 16 Sep SLOUGH TOWN Home FAC 2Q 326 0-2

Sat 23 Sep Hungerford Town Away SLPS 388 3-3 Ashton(pen), Wabo, Silva

Tues 26 Sep HARROW BOROUGH Home SLPS 191 3-0 Wabo(pen), Silva, Ngunga

Sat 30 Sep BEACONSFIELD TOWN Home SLPS 225 1-3 Brown

Sat 07 Oct Bognor Regis Town Away FAT 3Q 513 1-3 Nasha

Sat 21 Oct MERTHYR TOWN Home SLPS 217 1-1 Wabo(pen)

Tues 24 Oct Basingstoke Town Away SLPS 577 3-0 Fernandes 2, Ngunga

Sat 28 Oct Dorchester Town Away SLPS 444 1-1 Fernandes

Sat 11 Nov Salisbury Away SLPS 807 1-2 Faniyan

Sat 25 Nov Swindon Supermarine Away SLPS 227 2-3 Fernandes, Gambin

Tues 28 Nov BRENTFORD B Home MSC2 189 2-0 Silva, Rowe

Sat 16 Dec SHOLING Home SLPS 205 0-0

Tues 19 Dec AFC Totton Away SLPS 1,147 1-2 Odelusi

Sat 23 Dec Winchester City Away SLPS 293 1-1 Silva

Tues 26 Dec HANWELL TOWN Home SLPS 259 1-3 Fernandes(pen)

Mon 01 Jan Hendon Away SLPS 347 3-4 Brown(pen), Faniyan, Gambin

Sat 06 Jan WALTON & HERSHAM Home SLPS 226 0-0

Tues 09 Jan ST PANTELEIMON Home MSC QF 82 1-0 Field

Sat 13 Jan Tiverton Town Away SLPS 240 1-1 Own Goal

Tues 23 Jan PLYMOUTH PARKWAY Home SLPS 184 0-2

Sat 27 Jan Harrow Borough Away SLPS 242 1-1 Faniyan

Tues 30 Jan BRACKNELL TOWN Home SLPS 189 3-2 Silva, Wabo(pen), Faniyan

Sat 03 Feb HUNGERFORD TOWN Home SLPS 285 3-2 Silva 2, Bettamer

Tues 06 Feb Poole Town Away SLPS 474 2-0 Bettamer, Faniyan

Sat 10 Feb Beaconsfield Town Away SLPS 237 3-2 Faniyan, Ekpiteta, Dunne

Tues 13 Feb DIDCOT TOWN Home SLPS 258 1-2 Wiltshire

Sat 17 Feb AFC TOTTON Home SLPS 265 0-1

Sat 24 Feb Merthyr Town Away SLPS 644 1-1 Own Goal

Tues 27 Feb Hendon Away MSC SF 150 1-1 Bettamer (H&YU win 5-4 on Pens)

Sat 09 Mar GOSPORT BOROUGH Home SLPS 190 0-3

Sat 16 Mar Plymouth Parkway Away SLPS At Yate Town FC

Sat 23 Mar SWINDON SUPERMARINE Home SLPS

Fri 29 Mar Chesham United Away SLPS 3pm KO

Mon 01 Apr HENDON Home SLPS

Sat 06 Apr DORCHESTER TOWN Home SLPS

Tues 09 Apr BASINGSTOKE TOWN Home SLPS

Sat 13 Apr Gosport Borough Away SLPS

Weds 17 Apr Rayners Lane Neutral MSC F At Uxbridge FC

Sat 20 Apr SALISBURY Home SLPS

Sat 27 Apr Bracknell Town Away SLPS

Official Website found at www.hyufc.com


